200 Concord Plaza
Suite 860
San Antonio, TX
78216

Main:
(210) 349-7711

Fax:
(210) 349-7710

P.J. Pfeiffer
Ext. 204
ppfeiffer@birnbaumproperty.com

Jake Carr
Ext. 232
jearr@birnbaumproperty.com

Tyler Bumpass
Ext. 213
tbumpass@birnbaumproperty.com

McCreless Market, San Antonio, TX

Location:
Available Space:

Price Per SF:

Current Estimated
NNN Expenses:

"f: Project Size:

Traffic Counts:
TXDOT 2015

Demographics
2017

Population

Households

% Avg HH Income

Median Age

PROPERTY INFORMATION
NEC of IH-37 & New Braunfels Avenue

840sf - 6,000sf Inline and Pad Sites

Call Broker for details
$6.62 psf (estimate provided by Landlord and subject to adjustment)

430,668sf

Approximately 127,187 vpd - [H-37
Approximately 21,762 vpd - East Southcross Blvd.
Approximately 9,671 vpd - New Braunfels Avenue

1 mile 3 mile 5 mile
18,337 119,083 281,648

6,710 41,700 95,788

$37,967 $43,498 $45,245
34.1 33.6 33.7

www.birnbaumproperty.com
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Pop-Facts Demographics Pop-Facts Demographics

4130 5 NEW BRAUNFELS AVE, | 4130 5 NEW BRAUNFELS AVE, | 4130 5 NEW BRAUNFELS AVE,
S5AMN ANTONIO, TX, TB223- 5AN ANTONIO, TX, TB223- S5AN ANTOMIO, TX, TB223-
1719: Radius Analysis Area 1719: Radius Analysis Area 1719: Radius Analysis Area

Group: Radius 1.0 mile(s) Group: Radius 3.0 mile(s) Group: Radius 5.0 mile|s)

4130 5 NEW BRAUMNFELS AVE, | 4130 5 NEW BRAUNFELS AVE, | 4130 5 NEW BRAUNFELS AVE,
S5AN ANTONIO, TX, 78223 5AN ANTONIO, TX, TB223- S5AN ANTOMNIO, TX, TE223-
1719: Radius Analysis Area 1719: Radius Analysis Area 1719: Radius Analysis Area

Group: Radius 1.0 mile{s) Group: Radius 3.0 mile(s) Group: Radius 5.0 mile(s)

BIRNBAUM PROPERTY COMPANY

Total % Total % Total %

Pop-Facts Summary
Population

2022 Projection

2017 Estimate

2010 Census

2000 Census

Growth 2017 - 2022
Growth 2010 - 2017
Growth 2000 - 2010

Total % Total % Total %

4.39%
4.14%
{0.91%)

135,214
119,083
113,394
114,887

5.15%
5.02%
(1.30%)

298,331
281,648
261,596
260,301

Households

2022 Projection
2017 Estimate

2010 Census

2000 Census
Growth 2017 - 2022
Growth 2010 - 2017
Growth 2000 - 2010

5.76%
5.97%
{0.97%)

2017 Est. Households by HH Income

Income < 515,000

Income 515,000 - 524,595
Income 525,000 - 534,999
Income 535,000 - 545,595
Income 550,000 - 574,595
Income 575,000 - 555,995
Income 5100,000 - 5124,599
Income 5125,000 - 5145,599
Income 5150,000 - 519,959
Income 5200,000 - 249,999
Income 5250,000 - 5495,559
Income S500,000+

2017 Est. Average Household Income

537,967

2017 Est. Median Household Income

529,491

Family Households
2022 Projection
2017 Estimate

2010 Census

2000 Census
Growth 2017 - 2022
Growth 2010 - 2017
Growth 2000 - 2010

Pop-Facts Demographics

5.85%
5.95%
(2.85%)

6.11%
7.00%
(3.13%)

7.03%
9.79%
(1.52%)

2017 Median HH Inc. by Single-Class. Race or
Eth.

White Alone

Black or African American Alone
American Indian and Alaska Native Alone
Asian Alone

MNative Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander
Alone

Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races
Hispanic or Latino

Not Hispanic or Latine

529,583
516,821
548,039
545,801

514,999

531,151
550,878
530,094
527,839

532,558
$25,230
539,345
554,203

544,135

530,076
539,237
531,341
533,273

534,088
525,050
542,021
541,540

541,661

530,647
539,911
532,811
533,117

2017 Est. Family HH Type by Presence of Own
Child.

Married-Couple Family, own children
Married-Couple Family, no own children
Male Householder, own children

Male Householder, mo own children
Female Householder, own children

Female Householder, no own children

Pop-Facs Demographics

Claritas Pop-Facts Premier 2007

Claritas Pop-Facts Premier 2007
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